
1. Manfred Wolf
2. Ralph Sterck
3. Christtraut Kirchmeyer
4. Dietmar Repgen
5. Marco Mendorf
6. Ulrich Breite 
7. Yvonne Gebauer
8. Mark Stephen Pohl
9. Susanne Kayser-Dobiey

10. Dr. Ulrich Wackerhagen
11. Katja Hoyer
12. Reinhard Houben
13. Dr. Rolf Albach 
14. Marlis Pöttgen 
15. Norbert Hilden 
16. Bianca Wagner
17. Alexander Vogel 
18. Wolf-Gunther Lemke 
19. Margarete Dieper 
20. Michael Detlefs 
21. Frank Heckenbücker 
22. Dr. Lothar Rütz 
23. Dr. Axel Köhler 
24. Ziya Cicek 
25. Karl-Heinz Daniel 
26. Volker Görzel 
27. Horst-Jürgen Knauf 
28. Björn Dietzel 
29. Wolfgang Krüger 
30. Manfred Skutta 
31. Dr. Karl-Heinz Peters
32. Dr. Wolfgang Leirich
33. Michael Birkholz
34. Christa Wirtz 
35. Gerda Willemsen-Torhala 
36. Roland Korte 
37. Stefano Ragogna
38. Bettina Houben 
39. Dominik Schmidt
40. René Schuch 
41. Jan Sion
42. Moustafa Ahmed 
43. Stephan Wieneritsch 
44. Kersten Yilmaz 
45. Joachim Vogel 
46. Dr. Hartwig Malte Lösch 
47. Daniela Rechberger 
48. Josef Sadowski 
49. Michael-Paul Kurscheidt
50. Wolfgang Salzmann 
51. Daniel Schneiders
52. Heinz Meißner
53. Witold Maria Görlich

Moustafa Ahmed
1 Altstadt Süd

Ulrich Breite
2 Neustadt Süd 

Volker Görzel
3 Altstadt Süd, Neustadt

Süd, Neustadt Nord
BV Innenstadt (Platz 1)

Alexander Vogel
4 Altstadt Nord

Ralph Sterck
5 Neustadt Nord

Norbert Hilden
6 Deutz

Björn Dietzel
7 Poll, Westhoven, Ensen
BV Porz (Platz 1)

Dominik Schmidt
8 Gremberghoven, Eil,

Porz 

Daniela Rechberger
9 Urbach, Grengel, Elsdorf

Kersten Yilmaz
10 Wahn, Wahnheide,

Libur, Lind

Wolf-Gunther Lemke
11 Zündorf, Langel, Porz

Dr. Ulrich Wackerhagen
12 Marienburg, Bayenthal,

Raderberg, Raderthal

Dr. Hartwig-Malte Lösch
13 Zollstock

Susanne Kayser-Dobiey
14 Rodenkirchen,

Rondorf, Hahnwald

Karl-Heinz Daniel
15 Weiß, Sürth, Godorf,

Meschenich, Immendorf
BV Rodenkirchen (Platz 1)

Joachim Vogel
16 Klettenberg, Sülz

Gerda Willemsen-Torhala
17 Sülz

Dietmar Repgen
18 Lindenthal

Michael Detlefs
19 Lindenthal, Braunsfeld,

Müngersdorf

Katja Hoyer
20 Müngersdorf,

Junkersdorf, Weiden

Mark Stephen Pohl
21 Weiden, Lövenich,

Widdersdorf

Stefano Ragogna
22 Ehrenfeld

Marlis Pöttgen
23 Ehrenfeld,

Neuehrenfeld
BV Ehrenfeld (Platz 1)

Daniel Schneiders
24 Bickendorf, Ossendorf

Michael-Paul Kurscheidt
25 Vogelsang, Bockle-

münd, Mengenich

Heinz Meißner
26 Seeberg, Heimersdorf

Ziya Cicek
27 Chorweiler, Blumenberg,

Volkhoven, Weiler 

Witold Maria Görlich
28 Esch, Auweiler, Pesch,

Lindweiler

Josef Sadowski
29 Worringen, Fühlingen,

Merkenich, Roggendorf

Jan Sion
30 Longerich, Niehl

Manfred Skutta
31 Bilderstöckchen,

Mauenheim
BV Nippes (Platz 1)

Stephan Wieneritsch
32 Nippes

Reinhard Houben
33 Nippes, Riehl, Niehl

Bettina Houben
34 Weidenpesch, Niehl

Dr. Karl-Heinz Peters
35 Mülheim, Buchforst,

Buchheim 
BV Mülheim (Platz 1)

Christtraut Kirchmeyer
36 Mülheim

Dr. Rolf Albach
37 Mülheim,

Stammheim, Flittard

Manfred Wolf
38 Höhenhaus,

Dünnwald

Margarete Dieper
39 Dellbrück 

Bianca Wagner
40 Holweide

Frank Heckenbücker
41 Brück, Rath-Heumar

Marco Mendorf
42 Kalk, Humboldt-

Gremberg

Wolfgang Salzmann
43 Vingst, Humboldt-

Gremberg

Yvonne Gebauer
44 Höhenberg, Merheim 

Christa Wirtz
45 Neubrück, Ostheim
BV Kalk (Platz 1)

Michael Birkholz
BV Chorweiler (Platz 1)

Horst-Jürgen Knauf
BV Lindenthal (Platz 1)
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